
FRIDAY 4 NOVEMBER 2022 Ο ΚΟΣΜΟΣ22 ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ TV

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΤΡΙΤΗ ΠΕΜΠΤΗΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΤΡΙΤΗ ΠΕΜΠΤΗΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ

ABC

SBS

09:00 	 Peer To Peer
10:00 	 Incredible Homes
11:00 	 Hugh’s Wild West
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ BBC
12:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ με τον 

David Muir
1:00 	 PBS Newshour
2:00 	 Apocalypse
3:00 	 Nitv News: 

Nula 2022
3:30 	 Destination 

Flavour 
3:40 	 The Cook Up
4:10 	 Portillo’s Greatest 

Railway Journeys
5:05 	 Jeopardy
5:30 	 Letters And 

Numbers
6:00 	 Mastermind
6:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:35 	 Secrets Of The 

Lost Liners
8:30 	 Good With Wood
9:25 	 World’s Greatest 

Hotels
10:15 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:45 	 Das Boot
11:45	 The Sleepers

09:00 	 Britain’s Great 
Outdoors

10:00 	 The World 
From Above

11:00 	 Paul O’grady For 
The Love Of Dogs

12:00 	 Apac Weekly
12:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ 
1:00 	  Speedweek 2022
3:00 	 Football: 

Countdown To 
Qatar 2022

3:30 	 Football: 
Countdown To 
Qatar 2022

4:00 	 Sportswoman
4:30 	 Isu Figure Skating 

Grand Prix Canada
5:30 	 Ascot Kayaking
5:35 	 Etoa: A Kokoda 

Track Story
6:30	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:30 	 Curse Of The 

Ancients
8:30 	 King Tut: Allies 

And Enemies
10:30 	 Sex And Sensibility
11:25 	 planet Expedition

09:00 	 Cook Up
09:05 	 Peer To Peer
10:00 	 Incredible Homes
11:00 	 Hugh’s Wild West
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ BBC
12:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ με τον 

David Muir
1:00 	 PBS Newshour
2:00 	 Apocalypse: The 

Second World War
3:00 	 Journey Through 

Albania
3:35 	 The Cook Up
4:05 	 Empire
5:05 	 Jeopardy
5:30 	 Letters And 

Numbers
6:00 	 Mastermind
6:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ 
7:30 	 Great Coastal 

Railway Journeyse
8:30 	 The Cleaning 

Company
10:05 	 The Artist’s View: 

Olivia Newton-john
10:35	  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ 
11:05 	 Wisting

09:00 	 Peer To Peer
10:00 	 Incredible Homes
11:00 	 Hugh’s Wild West
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ BBC
12:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ με τον 

David Muir
1:00 	 PBS Newshour
2:00 	 Apocalypse
3:00 	 Where Are You 

Really From?
3:30 	 Destination 

Flavour
3:40 	 The Cook Up
4:10 	 Railway Journeys
5:05 	 Jeopardy
5:30 	 Letters And 

Numbers
6:00 	 Mastermind
6:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:35 	 Dishing It Up
8:05 	 Guillaume’s Paris
8:35 	 Scenic Railway 

Journeys
9:30 	 The Handmaid’s 

Tale
10:25 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:55 	 Gomorrah
11:55 	 The Eagle

09:00 	 Britain’s Great 
Outdoors

10:00 	 The World 
From Above

11:00 	 Paul O’grady For 
The Love Of Dogs

12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ BBC
12:30	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ με τον 

David Muir
1:00 	 PBS Newshour
2:00 	 Isu Figure Skating 

Grand Prix Canada
4:00 	 Ballroom Fit
4:05 	 Wheelchair Sports
4:10 	 Dr Russell’s 

Imaginarium
4:45 	 I’m Not A Runner
5:50 	 TAINIA: Lost 

Home Movies Of 
Nazi Germany

6:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ 
7:35 	 Michael Palin: 

Travels Of A 
Lifetime

8:25 	 Secrets Of The 
Royal Palaces

9:20 	 Secrets Of The 
Pyramids

09:00 	 Cook Up
09:15 	 Peer To Peer
10:10 	 Incredible Homes
11:10 	 Hugh’s Wild West
12:10 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ BBC
12:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ με τον 

David Muir
1:00 	 Al Jazeera 

ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
2:00 	 Apocalypse
3:00 	 Journey Through 

Albania
3:35 	 Destination 

Flavour
3:40 	 The Cook Up
4:10 	 Empire
5:05 	 Jeopardy
5:30 	 Letters And 

Numbers
6:00 	 ΤΑΙΝΙΑ: 

Mastermind
6:30	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:30 	 Celebrity Letters 

And Numbers
8:30 	 Scotland’s 

Extreme Medics
9:25 	 24 Hours In 

Emergency

09:00 	 Cook Up
09:05 	 Peer To Peer
10:00 	 Incredible Homes
11:00 	 Hugh’s Wild West
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ BBC
12:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ με τον 

David Muir
1:00 	 PBS Newshour
2:00 	 Apocalypse: The 

Second World War
3:00 	 Journey Through 

Albania
3:35 	 The Cook Up
4:05 	 Empire
5:05 	 Jeopardy
5:30 	 Letters And 

Numbers
6:00 	 Mastermind
6:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ 
7:35 	 Charles: Our 

New King
8:30 	 Stolen: Catching 

The Art Thieves
9:40 	 Nine Perfect 

Strangers
10:30 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ 
11:00 	 No Man’s Land
11:55 	 Bad Banks

05:28 	 7.30
06:00 	 News Breakfast
09:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
09:59 	 Q+A
11:09 	 Secrets Of The 

Museum
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
12:59 	 Significant Others
1:50 	 Death In Paradise
2:48 	 Poh’s Kitchen
3:15 	 Gardening 

Australia
4:14 	 George Clarke’s 

Amazing Spaces
5:01 	 Back Roads
5:30 	 Hard Quiz
6:00 	 The Drum
7:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:32 	 Gardening 

Australia
8:32 	 Frankly
9:09 	 All Creatures 

Great And Small
9:55 	 Fisk
10:24 	 Annika
11:13 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
11:30	 Rage

07:00	  Weekend 
Breakfast

09:01 	 Insiders
10:00 	  Offsiders
10:31 	 The World 

This Week
11:01 	 Compass
11:30 	 Songs Of Praise
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
12:30 	 Landline
1:30 	 Gardening
2:30 	 Question 

Everything
3:00 	 Magda’s Big 

National Health 
Check

4:10 	 The Pacific
4:58 	 Art Works
5:27 	 Antiques 

Roadshow
6:28 	 Frankly
7:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:32 	 Inside The Sydney 

Opera House
8:30 	 Significant Others
9:24 	 Silent Witness
10:24 	 The Cry
11:25	 Shetland

06:00 	 News Breakfast
09:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣs
10:00 	 Foreign 

Correspondent
10:30 	 Planet America
11:02 	 Restoration 

Australia
12:00	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
12:59 	 The Capture
1:59 	 Parliament 

Question Time
3:00 	 Gardening 

Australia
4:11 	 George Clarke’s 

Amazing Spaces
4:59 	 Back Roads
5:29 	 Hard Quiz
6:00 	 The Drum
7:00 	 ABC News
7:30 	 7.30
8:01 	 Stuff The 

British Stole
8:31 	 Magda’s Big 

National Health 
Check

9:32 	 Jeffrey Smart
10:31 	 People’s Republic 

Of Mallacoota

05:28 	 7.30
06:00 	 News Breakfast
09:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
09:58 	 Australian Story
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣn
1:00 	 Hard Quiz
1:29 	 Question 

Everything
1:59 	 Sanditon
3:00 	 Escape From 

The City
3:59 	 Think Tank
4:13 	 George Clarke’s 

Amazing Spaces
5:01 	 Back Roads
5:30 	 Hard Quiz
6:00 	 The Drum
6:55 	 Sammy J
7:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:30 	  7.30
8:01 	 Foreign 

Correspondent
8:32 	 Q+A
9:36 	 Kurt Fearnley

07:00 	 Weekend 
Breakfast

09:00	  Rage
10:30 	 Rage Guest 

Programmer: 
Beabadoobee

12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
12:29 	 Vera
	 Dark Road
1:59 	 Midsomer Murders
3:30 	 Stuff The 

British Stole
	 Jewel
3:58 	 Spicks And Specks
4:44 	 Landline
5:12 	 Inside The Sydney 

Opera House
	 Back To Business
6:10 	  Secrets Of The 

Museum
7:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:32 	 Doc Martin
8:19 	 The Capture
9:20 	 Significant Others
10:12 	 Des
11:00 	 Silent Witness
	 Brother’s Keeper 

- Part Two

06:00 	 News Breakfast
09:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:00 	 Landline
11:00 	 Antiques 

Roadshow
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
1:00 	 Rosehaven
1:29 	 Poh’s Kitchen 

Lends A Hand
1:59 	  Parliament 

Question Time
3:00 	 Gardening 

Australia
4:11 	 George Clarke’s 

Amazing Spaces
4:59 	 Back Roads
5:29 	 Hard Quiz
6:00 	  The Drum
7:00 	  ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:30 	  7.30
8:01 	  Australian Story
8:32 	 Four Corners
9:19 	 Media Watch
9:36 	 Planet America
10:08 	 Parkinson In 

Australia
10:56 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ 

06:00 	 News Breakfast
09:00	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
10:59 	 Monash And Me
12:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
12:30 	 National Press 

Club Address
	 Megan Davis And 

Pat Anderson
1:42 	 Media Watch
1:59 	  Parliament 

Question Time
House Of Representatives
3:00 	 Gardening 

Australia
4:11 	 Amazing Spaces
5:00 	 Back Roads
5:30 	 Hard Quiz
6:00 	 The Drum
7:00 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ
7:30 	 7.30
8:01 	 Hard Quiz
8:31 	 Question 

Everything
9:02 	 Fisk
9:30 	 Would I Lie 

To You?
10:02 	 The Witchfinder
10:35 	 ΕΙΔΗΣΕΙΣ

w w w . k o s m o s i n s i g h t . c o mw w w . k o s m o s i n s i g h t . c o m


